
NDV Cares Contacts 2021-2022 as of 6/5/2021

Grade Name Email Phone Children/Siblings Spouse

Co-Chair Shannon Lundy/HenryKrigbaum smlundy@gmail.com/henrykrigbaum@gmail.com415-510-0240/415-906-9560Eloise (8th), Finn (5th) Henry Krigbaum
Co-Chair Regina Holan Gould reginaholan@gmail.com 628-800-3013 Luca (3rd), Emilie (TK) Nate Gould

Gubbio Project Coordinator Joy Olson joym.olson@gmail.com 917-902-9711 Jaime (4th), Maxwell (1st) John Olson
Gubbio Project Coordinator Wendy Clem

Jesse Giving Tree Coordinator Koryn Kelley Pachla (SUB comm Giving Tree) kpachla@hotmail.com 415-948-5645 Hudson (7th) Dave Pachla

TK Regina Holan Gould reginaholan@gmail.com 628-800-3013 Luca (3rd), Emilie (TK) Nate Gould

Kinder Scott Wickersham srwickersham@gmail.com Dominic (K) Michele Lee Wickersham

Kinder Timea Bara timea.bara@gmail.com 940-595-5773 Lili (K) Andras Csomai

1st Heather Cassady Martin heather@wishsocialevents.com 415-713-4084 Rock (1st) David Martin
Maria Powers mariatpowers@gmail.com (415)279-2208 Maximillian (1st) Andrew Jinkens

2nd Hataitip Bufiy bhataitip@yahoo.com 415-987-7908 Anastasia (2nd) Peter Feng
Emily Critchfield critchfield.emily@gmail.com 510-676-2739 Charlotte (2nd) Ryan Critchfield

3rd Regina Growney rmgrowney@gmail.com 415-668-6604 Luke (3rd), Kellan (3rd) Kevin Growney
Jennifer Hall j68845@yahoo.com (415)265-6542 George (3rd) Chris Hall

4th Belen Jimenez-Aguayo belenjag@gmail.com 415-515-8868 Marina (7th), Quique (6th), Nuria (4th) Geoff Rayner
Janice Healy jhealey72@yahoo.com 415-577-1941 Tessa (6th), Cameron (4th) James Mocci
Joy Olson (Gubbio Coordinator) joym.olson@gmail.com 917-902-9711 Jaime (4th), Maxwell (1st) John Olson

5th Visia Renzi visia.tartaglione@gmail.com 415-619-2867 Sergio (5th) Matthew Renzi
Amelia Santoso amelia.santoso@gmail.com 415-990-4678 Andrew (5th) Kenny Chen

6th Carol Bulgatti carolhc@hotmail.com 415-742-4370 Adriana (6th), Gabriela (8th) Celso Bulgatti
Jennifer Isaacson jenniferisaacson@yahoo.com (415)706-4083 Elizabeth (6th) Tom Bales

7th Jen Malberg jennifer.malberg@gmail.com 415-505-3234 Stella (7th) Mike Ramelot
Maria Kelly (SUB Financial/Sante Fund) maria.castro@gmail.com 415-710-9142 Mikayla (7th) Patrick Kelly

8th Stephanie Nesmith whereissteph@hotmail.com 415-994-6516 Vivienne (8th) Robb Nesmith
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Carol Bulgatti carolhc@hotmail.com 415-742-4370 Adriana (7th), Gabriela (8th) Celso Bulgatti
Wendy Clem (SUB Comm Gubbio) wendy@wendyclem.com 415-595-4881 Olivia (7th), Addison (8th) Lou Clem

Alumni Coordinator Kristin Farr kristinfarr26@gmail.com 206-802-8270 Scarlett, Class of 2020 Robert Farr

EMERITUS/ Alumni
2020-2021 Kyra Legg kyramia@yahoo.com 415-518-7677 Vivienne (9th), Griffin, Class of 2021 Stephen Legg
2020-2021 Archana Singh archsingh15@gmail.com 917-837-0917 Reya, Class of 2021 Manish Ghayalod
2020-2021 Koryn Kelley Pachla (SUB comm Giving Tree) kpachla@hotmail.com 415-948-5645 Hudson (7th), Sienna, Class of 2021 Dave Pachla
2019-2020 Kristin Farr kristinfarr26@gmail.com 206-802-8270 Scarlett, Class of 2020 Robert Farr
2019-2020 Julie Paganinni jpaganini2001@yahoo.com 415-652-8317 Daniele, Class of 2020 Adriano
2018-2019 Ambra Wellbeloved awellbeloved@gmail.com 415-269-2621 Ian & Tate / Reese, Class of 2019 Tremain
2018-2019 Yvette Tam (SUB Comm Marketing/Web) yvettetamz@gmail.com 415-509-5976 Kaye / Ava, Class of 2019 Matt Zilinskas
2018-2019 Susan Sterling (SUB Comm Outreach) ssterling@deloitte.com 415-902-9663 Hayden, Class of 2018 Jason
2018-2019 Nicole Giacinti nicolegiacinti@gmail.com 650-430-7802 Eva 2nd Mike
2018-2019 Marianne Schier mschier@pacunion.com 415-999-0979 C Robert 3rd/ Sabrina 6th/ William 8th Eric
2018-2019 Kate Wick kate_wick@hotmail.com 415-802-6994 Josie 4th Tomos Walters
2018-1019 Sarah Bruno sarah.bruno@arentfox.com Mikie (7th), Max (5th), Dino (1st)
2018-2019 Jenny Garner jennymorningglory@gmail.com 646-284-7795 Sylvia 5th Gregory Comlish
2017-2018 Megan Rathgeb meganbranch@yahoo.com 415-665-5915 Joaquin/Noemi Cristian
2017-2018 Maricel Moore (SUB Financial/Sante Fund) mmoore@cooley.com 415-823-9313 Mirabelle, Class of 2018 Dwight
2017-2018 Melissa Liptak liptak.melissa@gmail.com 415-664-9772 Paige, Class of 2018 Chris Retajczyk
2017-2018 Jamey Schmidt schmidtjamey@gmail.com (415) 238-7823 Amanda, Class of 2018 Helmut
2016-2017 Shawn Hunnicut shawnhunnicutt2015@gmail.com (415) 595-4401 Audrey Class of 2017 Michael
2016-2017 Laura Holliday lauraholliday@comcast.net (415) 378-4166 Ella Class of 2017 Duke
2015-2016 Susan Coghlan-Cotter susancoghlan@comcast.net 415-668-6884 Emma class of  2016 Hugh
2016-2017 Maria Pasos Nunez mariapasos@gmail.com Xander and Mariana class of 2015 Richard
2015-2017 Anna (Ankica) Radalj ankica74@comcast.net 415-596-9283 Oliver 5th Mate
2015-2017 Jill Bourque (SUB Committee IT) jill.bourque@gmail.com 415-845-4314 Dallas Class of 2017/ Baxter 7th Layne
2015-2017 Merik Gross merik.gross@gmail.com 415-661-1351 Maria Class of 2017 John


